Heated blower desiccant dryers
Essiccatori ad adsorbimento con rigenerazione a caldo
HBA series
Rev. 00/2023	 Desiccant dryers - HBA series	 71
Model
Modello
Code
Codice
Connections
Connessioni
Flow rate
Portata
Average power consumption
Consumo medio di potenza
ISO8573-1:2010
Water content
Contenuto d’acqua
Class 2 - Classe 2
Standard - StandardBSP m³/h l/min CFM kW
HBA 500 08V.0500HGB0
2”
500 8333 294  5
Dewpoint
Punto di rugiada
°C °F
-40 -40
HBA 900 08V.0900HGB0 900 15000 530  10
HBA 1100 08V.1100HGB0
3”
1100 18333 647  10
HBA 1400 08V.1400HGB0 1400 23333 824  16
HBA 1800 08V.1800HGB0 1800 30000 1060  20
HBA 2200 08V.2200HGB0 2220 36667 1295  23
HBA 2600 08V.2600HGB0 2600 43333 1531  27
HBA 3200 08V.3200HGB0
DN 100
3200 53333 1884  31
HBA 3900 08V.3900HGB0 3900 65000 2296  40
HBA 4500 08V.4500HGB0
DN 150
4500 75000 2648  40
HBA 5300 08V.5300HGB0 5300 88333 3120  54
HBA 7000 08V.7000HGB0 7000 116667 4121  77
HBA 9300 08V.9300HGB0 9300 155000 5475  91
HBA 10600 08V.A106HGB0 10600 176667 6241  113
HBA 14900 08V.A149HGB0 DN 200 14900 248333 8772  161
Models range and performances / Gamma dei modelli e prestazioni
Performances refer to air suction of FAD 20°C (68°F), 1 bar (14.5 psig), and the following operating conditions: 7 bar (100 psig) working pressure, -40°C (-40°F)